Precision Nozzles and
Systems for Roll Cooling
Solutions in Rolling Mills
LLechler nozzles have been
setting standards in quality,
performance and design for
over 135 years.
A wide range of

Accessories
E = Narrowest free cross section. * US gal/min   Subject to technical modifications
Ordering code for offset angle
Offset angle Ordering code
15° 15
20° 20
25° 25
30° 30
35° 35
40° 40
45° 45
50° 50
60° 60
70° 70
Welding nipple
Retaining nut
Spray width [B] at p=3 bar
H
250 mm
H
500 mm
6F4.721 - 6F4.921 100 200
6F4.941 - 6F5.201 115 210
6F4.722 - 6F4.962 150 300
6F4.982 - 6F5.202 160 310
6F4.723 - 6F4.963 220 440
6F4.983 - 6F5.203 250 490
6F4.724 - 6F4.964 330 630
6F5.984 - 6F5.204 340 640
H
B
B